
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Nr.  

692 

100 

421 

234 

33 

195 

296 

237 

243 

320 

1000 

122 

40 

106 

199 

186 

86 

247 

360 

43 

164 

34 

824 

717 

110 

57 

Namn  

Danne Karlsson 

David Kadestam 

Mathias Jørgensen 

Mattias Augustsson 

Björn Andersson 

Felix Nilsson 

Fredrik Theorell 

Linus Grelsson 

Emil Berggren 

Mathias Gryning 

Fredrik Werner 

Max Erlandsson 

Jonatan Mattsson 

Olle Sundberg 

Andreas Svensson 

Tobias Andersson 

Noa Björkeng 

Adrian Hellqvist 

Nicolas Skoglund 

Sebastian Mårtensson 

Mikkel William Mikkelsen 

Casper Lindholm 

Nick Kouwenberg 

Emils Kärklins 

Eric Englund 

Viktor Marklund 

Klubb  

Västerås MK 

Uppsala MK 

Vordingborg Motocross Klub 

Sotenäs MCC 

Göta MS 

Skivarps MK 

Tibro MK 

Njurunda MK 

Örebro MK 

Næstved Motorklub 

MK Tranan 

Varbergs MK 

Linköpings MS 

Göta MS 

Skene MS 

SMK Kolmården 

Västerås MK 

Falköpings MK 

Arlanda MC 

Linköpings MS 

kongsberg 

Linköpings MS 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Örebro MK 

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning 

AMF Årsunda 

Bästa Tid  

1:55.068 

1:57.068 

1:57.749 

1:57.810 

1:58.514 

1:58.821 

1:59.262 

1:59.285 

1:59.814 

1:59.972 

2:00.053 

2:00.488 

2:00.888 

2:01.026 

2:01.156 

2:01.733 

2:02.370 

2:02.826 

2:03.293 

2:03.296 

2:03.792 

2:04.587 

2:04.755 

2:08.090 

2:08.424 

2:10.717 

diff  

2.000 

2.681 

2.742 

3.446 

3.753 

4.194 

4.217 

4.746 

4.904 

4.985 

5.420 

5.820 

5.958 

6.088 

6.665 

7.302 

7.758 

8.225 

8.228 

8.724 

9.519 

9.687 

13.022 

13.356 

15.649 

På Varv  

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

3 

Total Tid  

13:40.717 

12:57.361 

13:42.988 

13:17.442 

13:18.521 

12:16.656 

14:35.902 

13:10.189 

13:50.983 

12:22.220 

13:47.133 

9:27.055 

13:55.299 

12:17.768 

14:03.928 

11:49.082 

11:07.513 

12:39.233 

13:33.214 

11:56.579 

14:02.129 

11:49.015 

12:47.779 

12:48.786 

11:50.816 

14:18.388 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Wildcard MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

IDSvemoTA  

9746 

8352 

129455 

7950 

3209 

6031 

19301 

18100 

10912 

123826 

18049 

11964 

19029 

9419 

5364 

10115 

14876 

10287 

7718 

8691 

96409 

11576 

134632 

17790 

8599 

19002 

Team/Sponsor  

L.Vegas. Husqvarna Karlströms Motor 

Team EMX Racing 

ABSOLUT MX 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Starmobility 

KTM Scandinavia 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

Team Motorhuset 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

KTM Scandinavia 

Honda MX Team Sweden 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

CEC Racing 

Team Hojbutiken Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Team Hojbutiken Racing 

Bloms MX Racing 

Karlströms Motor 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-05-13 11:40:28 

Svemo Tillståndsnr. 64-2  
Tävlingsledare: Johan Spångberg, 073-180 79 20  
Bitr. tävlingsledare: Per Åkerlund, 070-683 54 03  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  
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MXSM - Uppsala MK - Deltävling 2 
MX2 

MX2 - Fri Träning - Grupp B 

Träning Startade  11:24:50 

Rörken Motorstadium 1,744 Km 

2017-05-13 10:20 


